

RB-04-19

TABULATION OF BIDS				<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>		<u>BID OF</u>	
Project Number:		RB-04-19		Date:		19-Dec-2018		LONGVIEW BRIDGE & ROAD		RAYFORD'S TRUCK & TRACTOR	
Project Limits:		PAVEMENT REHAB & OVERLAY CR 4108, CR 4109, CR 4110 & CR 4125		1		2		3		4	
Project Limits:		PAVEMENT REHAB & OVERLAY CR 4108, CR 4109, CR 4110 & CR 4125		1		2		3		4	
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension

ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

100	298	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$75.00	\$ 22,350.00	\$115.00	\$ 34,270.00	\$35.00	\$ 10,430.00	\$68.00	\$ 20,264.00
134	298	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$125.00	\$ 37,250.00	\$115.00	\$ 34,270.00	\$85.00	\$ 25,330.00	\$69.00	\$ 20,562.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$140.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$400.00	\$ 16,000.00
251	74,800	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(8-IN)	\$1.50	\$ 112,200.00	\$1.75	\$ 130,900.00	\$2.25	\$ 168,300.00	\$2.25	\$ 168,300.00
310	13,100	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$0.01	\$ 131.00	\$3.50	\$ 45,850.00	\$3.00	\$ 39,300.00	\$4.40	\$ 57,640.00
340-A	6,535	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(2 INCH)	\$104.00	\$ 679,640.00	\$98.50	\$ 643,697.50	\$98.00	\$ 640,430.00	\$97.00	\$ 633,895.00
340-B	2,180	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(3 INCH)	\$102.00	\$ 222,360.00	\$98.50	\$ 214,730.00	\$101.00	\$ 220,180.00	\$96.00	\$ 209,280.00
502	12	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$220.00	\$ 2,640.00
560	25	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$1.00	\$ 25.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$	1,113,406.00	\$	1,143,217.50	\$	1,141,820.00	\$	1,153,606.00

CEMENT TREATMENT

275-A	67	TON	CEMENT	\$160.00	\$ 10,720.00	\$140.00	\$ 9,380.00	\$140.00	\$ 9,380.00	\$152.00	\$ 10,184.00
275-B	6,235	SY	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL)(8 IN)	\$1.50	\$ 9,352.50	\$1.90	\$ 11,846.50	\$3.00	\$ 18,705.00	\$2.90	\$ 18,081.50
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
CEMENT TREATMENT				\$	25,072.50	\$	26,226.50	\$	33,085.00	\$	33,265.50

ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$	1,113,406.00	\$	1,143,217.50	\$	1,141,820.00	\$	1,153,606.00
CEMENT TREATMENT				\$	25,072.50	\$	26,226.50	\$	33,085.00	\$	33,265.50
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,138,478.50	\$	1,169,444.00	\$	1,174,905.00	\$	1,186,871.50

RB-04-19

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number:		RB-04-19		LONE STAR EQUIPMENT CO.		L&L ASPHALT CORPORATION		PAVECON PUBLIC WORKS, LLP	
		Date: 19-Dec-2018							
Project Limits:		PAVEMENT REHAB & OVERLAY CR 4108, CR 4109, CR 4110 & CR 4125		5		6		7	
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension

ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

100	298	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$141.00	\$ 42,018.00	\$185.00	\$ 55,130.00	\$650.00	\$ 193,700.00
134	298	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$125.00	\$ 37,250.00	\$135.00	\$ 40,230.00	\$350.00	\$ 104,300.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$170.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$315.00	\$ 12,600.00
251	74,800	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(8-IN)	\$1.25	\$ 93,500.00	\$2.50	\$ 187,000.00	\$4.95	\$ 370,260.00
310	13,100	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$3.50	\$ 45,850.00	\$4.00	\$ 52,400.00	\$3.25	\$ 42,575.00
340-A	6,535	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(2 INCH)	\$110.00	\$ 718,850.00	\$103.85	\$ 678,659.75	\$113.00	\$ 738,455.00
340-B	2,180	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(3 INCH)	\$110.00	\$ 239,800.00	\$102.00	\$ 222,360.00	\$113.00	\$ 246,340.00
502	12	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$7,800.00	\$ 93,600.00
560	25	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$350.00	\$ 8,750.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$	1,220,768.00	\$	1,275,529.75	\$	1,835,580.00

CEMENT TREATMENT

275-A	67	TON	CEMENT	\$150.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$175.00	\$ 11,725.00	\$165.00	\$ 11,055.00
275-B	6,235	SY	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL)(8 IN)	\$2.00	\$ 12,470.00	\$2.25	\$ 14,028.75	\$2.00	\$ 12,470.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
CEMENT TREATMENT				\$	27,520.00	\$	30,753.75	\$	28,525.00

ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS	\$	1,220,768.00	\$	1,275,529.75	\$	1,835,580.00
CEMENT TREATMENT	\$	27,520.00	\$	30,753.75	\$	28,525.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID	\$	1,248,288.00	\$	1,306,283.50	\$	1,864,105.00